NCP1252
VER:V1.11 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
DIP-8
SOP-8
Current Mode PWM Controller for Forward
and Flyback Application
Features

 Maximum 50% Duty Cycle
 SOP−8 and DIP−8 Packages
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
NCP1252PG DIP-8 NCP1252 TUBE 2000pcs/Box
NCP1252DRG SOP-8 NCP1252 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
NCP1252DRG4 SOP-8 NCP1252 REEL 4000pcs/Reel
NCP1252
VER:V1.12 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司